
Nov-21 Men's Competitions Nov-21 Ladies Competitions

01/11/2021 Mon 01/11/2021 Mon

02/11/2021 Tue 02/11/2021 Tue

03/11/2021 Wed Singles 12 holes Stableford 03/11/2021 Wed

04/11/2021 Thu 04/11/2021 Thu

05/11/2021 Fri 05/11/2021 Fri

06/11/2021 Sat Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back)                        Captain's Dinner Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) 06/11/2021 Sat

07/11/2021 Sun Fourball Stableford 12 holes Fourball Stableford 12 holes 07/11/2021 Sun

08/11/2021 Mon Nomination for Vice-Captain 2022 announced Nomination for Vice-Captain 2022 announced 08/11/2021 Mon

09/11/2021 Tue Memorial Service for Deceased Members and Staff 8pm                                                                                                  Memorial Service for Deceased Members and Staff 8pm 09/11/2021 Tue

10/11/2021 Wed Singles 12 holes Stableford 10/11/2021 Wed

11/11/2021 Thu 11/11/2021 Thu

12/11/2021 Fri 12/11/2021 Fri

13/11/2021 Sat Fourball Stableford 12 holes Fourball Stableford 12 holes 13/11/2021 Sat

14/11/2021 Sun Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) 14/11/2021 Sun

15/11/2021 Mon 15/11/2021 Mon

16/11/2021 Tue AGM Men's Golf Club 8.00 pm 16/11/2021 Tue

17/11/2021 Wed  AGM  Ladies Golf Club 8.00pm                   Singles 12 holes Stableford 17/11/2021 Wed

18/11/2021 Thu 18/11/2021 Thu

19/11/2021 Fri 19/11/2021 Fri

20/11/2021 Sat Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) 20/11/2021 Sat

21/11/2021 Sun Fourball Stableford 12 holes Fourball Stableford 12 holes 21/11/2021 Sun

22/11/2021 Mon 22/11/2021 Mon

23/11/2021 Tue 23/11/2021 Tue

24/11/2021 Wed Singles 12 holes Stableford 24/11/2021 Wed

25/11/2021 Thu 25/11/2021 Thu

26/11/2021 Fri 26/11/2021 Fri

27/11/2021 Sat Fourball Stableford 12 holes Fourball Stableford 12 holes 27/11/2021 Sat

28/11/2021 Sun Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) Singles 9 Holes Stableford (Front/Back) 28/11/2021 Sun

29/11/2021 Mon 29/11/2021 Mon

30/11/2021 Tue 30/11/2021 Tue
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